
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

4a 
25 
23 

2 
84 

144 
12a 

61 
71 

161 
44a 

940a 
92 

25a 
57 
16 
28 

258 

178 
131 

97 
993 

53 

Name 

Joshua Hayes 
David Anthony 
Corey Alexander 
Owen Williams 
Aldo Rovirosa 
Brenden Ketelsen 
Alexander Enriquez 
Victor Perez de Leon 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Sahar Zvik 
Sam Lochoff 
Danilo Lewis 
Joel Ohman 
Shane Maggs 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Emily Grana 
Geiser Hernandez 
Chris Sarbora 

Richard Findlay 
Fatih Buyuksonmez 
Tyler Olmstead 
Oliver Ramleth 
Jesus Villalobos 

Class 

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

1.336 
3.437 
4.286 

13.620 
15.678 
19.239 
23.016 
32.266 
32.407 
37.479 
37.978 
44.970 
48.503 
48.728 

1:15.460 
1:15.896 
1:18.037 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

17:38.088 
17:39.424 
17:41.525 
17:42.374 
17:51.708 
17:53.766 
17:57.327 
18:01.104 
18:10.354 
18:10.495 
18:15.567 
18:16.066 
18:23.058 
18:26.591 
18:26.816 
18:53.548 
18:53.984 
18:56.125 

1.689 

Best Tm 

1:45.294 
1:44.858 
1:45.258 
1:45.643 
1:45.818 
1:45.669 
1:46.419 
1:46.743 
1:47.756 
1:47.961 
1:48.493 
1:48.572 
1:49.096 
1:49.231 
1:49.328 
1:51.655 
1:51.510 
1:52.325 

Status Addl2 

MP13 Racing 

Smart RT 
C T  r a c i n g ,  P C P  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  G r a v e s  M o t o r s p o r t s ,  K e y e s  R a c i n g ,  M C  T e c h ,  F l e x  R a c i n g ,  A r a i   H e l m e t s  

P i r e l l i ,  K - t e c h ,  6 1 D T C ,  W a w a  R a c i n g ,  e / t ,  T w o  B r o t h e r s ,  G B R  

Open Source Racing 

Apex Assassins 

St. Avalo Wines 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11/17/2024 2:03:49 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.336 

Avg. Speed 

91.183 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.858 

Best Speed 

92.010 

Best Lap by 

25 - David Anthony 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 2 

Sun Race 10: Middleweight Shootout 

Sun Race 10: Middleweight Shootout-1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:14:26 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CW 2.680 miles 

11/17/2024 11:45 


